Catalog 8000-4/USA
Servo Motors	 SERVO MOTORS
A Full Line Up of Powerful Servos to Meet the
Demands of Your Application!
Compumotor began manufacturing brushless servo motors
with the release of the SM series in the spring of 1995. Since
that time, we have continued to expand our product offering
and have manufacturing plants in California and Italy.

integrates the gearhead pinion into the motor shaft, reducing
the overall package length by up to 2 inches. • Thermostat protected
Part Numbering System
A
SM 232 E- N
•	 TENV housing
•	 IP65 option
•	 Feedback options
–	 Encoder/Hall effect
–	 Hall-effect only
–	 Resolver
•	 Connectorization choices
•	 Special winding
availability
•	 Ten day deliveries
•	 Two-year warranty
•	 CAD (.dxf) drawings
available
•	 CE Compliant
MS N
SM Series Frame, Winding Feedback Shafting Connection Options
Magnet Length A D - 500 ppr N - normal FL - 18” leads N - none
160 230 B encoder1 F - flat 10 - 10’ cable3 V - shaft seal4
161 231 E - 1000 ppr K - keyway2 25 - 25’ cable3,5 GXX - Gearhead7
162 232 encoder1 L - long2 MS - military style
233 H - Hall-effect only TQ - trap drive
R - resolver2 GS - Gemini amp6 series
1 Includes Hall-effect
2 Not available on size 16 or SM230 5 Size 23 only
3 Cable is hard-wired 6 See amplifier sections for specific motor/amplifier compatibility
4 With MS, TQ or GS connectors—IP65, 7 Specify “K” shaft option with Gearheads
not available on size 16
20 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Automation compumotor.com
B
Catalog 8000-4/USA
SM & SE Motors	 SERVO MOTORS
SE Series Low-Cost,
Space-Saving Package
The SE Series brushless servo motors were created with the
OEM in mind. The SE Series motors provide the same
performance as the SM Series, but in a lower cost, space-
saving package. Designed for embedded applications, these
motors are available in flying lead configurations and have a
plastic encoder cover.  Customer specified connectors or shaft
modifications are easily incorporated with minimal impact on
price and delivery.
The performance curves and electrical specifications for the
SE series motors remain unchanged from the SM Series.  All
SE Series motors are CE (LVD) compliant.
The SE Series servo motors are available with integrated
planetary gearheads in ratios up to 100:1. Our unique package
integrates the gearhead pinion into the motor shaft, reducing
the overall package length by up to 2 inches.
SE Features
•	 Size 16 and 23
•	 0.8 to 10.1 lb-in continuous torque
•	 Brushless Construction
•	 Slotless Design
- Negligible detent torque
- Reduced torque ripple
- Medium Inertia
•	 High performance neodymium magnets
•	 Thermostat protected
•	 1000 ppr encoder
•	 Special winding availability
•	 Ten day deliveries
•	 Two year warranty
•	 CAD (.dxf) drawings available
•	 CE Compliant
SE Part Numbering System
Connection
FL - 18” Leads
SE Series Frame, Magnet
Length
1601 2301
161 231
162 232
Winding
A
B
Feedback
E - 1000 ppr
encoder2
Shafting
N - Normal
F - Flat
K - Keyway3
L - Long3
Options
N - None
GXX - Gearhead
SE 161 E­ N FL NA
233
1 SE160 and 230 do not include temperature switch
2 Includes Hall-effect
3 Not available on size 16 or SE230
Custom Designed Servo Motors For Your Specific Application.  Call 1-800-358-9070 Today.
21 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Automation compumotor.com
Catalog 8000-4/USA
SM & SE Motors	 SERVO MOTORS
Size 16, Encoder Feedback, Specifications*
 Parameter Symbol Units SM160A SM160B SM161A SM161B SM162A SM162B